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SERIES 1: EGANVILLE METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Eganville, Locksley, and Lake Dore), 1911-
1922

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1988.115L 4-4 LCM-80 Baptisms 1911-1922
Burials 1918-1921
4-5 LCM-80 Marriage register 1912-1917

Membership Records
1988.115L 5-4 LCM-80 Circuit register 1912-1920

Annual Reports
1988.115L 3-4 MF#29 Annual reports 1919-1921

SERIES 2: EGANVILLE METHODIST CHURCH, 1897-1929.
Board and Committee Records

1988.115L 1-3 MF#2-4 Official Board minutes 1897-1928
2-4 MF#22 Congregational Meetings minutes 1923
Women's Groups Records
1988.115L 6-2 MF#51 Ladies Aid minutes (note: the Ladies Aid 1918-1922,
held a reunion meeting in 1929) 1929

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1988.115L 3-2 MF#27-28 Financial record book 1917-1923

SERIES 3: MELVILLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, EGANVILLE, 1877-1922
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1988.115L 4-2 MF#35-36  Marriage register 1896-1914
Board and Committee Records
1988.115L 1-1 MF#1 Board of Managers minutes 1893-1905
3-7 MF#32-33 Building Committee minutes, 1877, and 1877-1922
record of payments, 1916-1922
Legal/Property Records
1988.115L 3-9 MF#33-34  Building specifications n.d.

Sabbath/Sunday School Records
1988.115L 6-6 Report on Religious Education, Eganville 1917
and Lake Dore Churches

SERIES 4: LAKE DORE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (also known as Point Church), 1897-1913
Board and Committee Records
1988.115L 2-3 MF#22 Congregational Meetings minutes 1897-1913

SERIES 5: ZION PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, DOUGLAS, 1911-1923
Women's Groups Records
1999.041L 1-1 Woman's Foreign Missionary Society 1911-1915
minutes
1-2 --- 1921-1923
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SERIES 6: DOUGLAS PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Douglas Presbyterian Pastoral Charge, Douglas,
Barr's, Bromley, Scotch Bush, and Dacre), 1885-1965

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

(For baptisms, see 2-2 below)

1988.115L 4-8 MF#40-41 Marriage register 1897-1938
4-9 MF41 to --- 1936-1962
43
Board and Committee Records
1988.115L 2-2 MF#19-22  Session minutes (also includes membership 1885-1956
rolls and baptisms, 1886-1912)
1-7 MF#8-12 Session minutes (also includes membership 1889-1965

records, 1889-1950)

SERIES 7: GREENWOOD PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Greenwood Methodist Circuit [includes
Greenwood, Bethel, Micksburg, Sparling] Greenwood, Bethel Micksburg), 1894-1963

Membership Records
1988.115L 5-8 MF#47-49  Circuit register 1922-1963

Board and Committee Records
1999.044L TR-1 Official Board minutes 1894-1963

SERIES 8: EGANVILLE PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Eganville Presbyterian Pastoral Charge,
Eganville, Scotch Bush, Lake Dore, Locksley, and Micksburg), 1893-1980
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1988.115L 4-1 MF#34-35  Baptism register 1894-1960
4-3 MF#36-38  Marriage register 1915-1956
4-6 MF#38-39  --- 1925-1932,
1956-1960
Membership Records
1988.115L 5-3 MF#44-45  Communion roll 1893-1940
6-9 Correspondence re: membership 1960-1966
5-6 MF#47 --- 1961-1980
Board and Committee Records
1988.115L 1-4 MF#4-6 Official Board minutes 1928-1963
1-5 MF#6 --- 1968 Nov. 16
Annual Reports
1988.115L 3-5 MF#29-31 Annual Reports 1940-1966
3-6 MF#32 --- 1968

SERIES 9: MELVILLE UNITED CHURCH, EGANVILLE (also includes Melville Presbyterian Church),
1873-1968

Membership Records
1988.115L 5-5 MF46 - 47  Communion roll (also microfiche #29-31) 1941-1948
5-7 Membership register 1960-1968
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SERIES 9: MELVILLE UNITED CHURCH cont.

1988.115L 1-2

1988.115L

2012.115L TR-1

1988.115L 3-1

MF#1

MF#6 - 8
MF#33
MF#12-14
MF#14-19

MF#22-23

MF#52-54
MF#54-57
MF#51- 52

MF#23-27

Board and Committee Records
Board of Trustees minutes

Board of Stewards minutes

Session minutes

Official Board minutes

Board of Stewards minutes
Congregational Meetings minutes (also
includes membership rolls, 1875-1895)
Congregational Meetings minutes

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Missionary Society minutes

Woman's Association financial record book

Church Histories
History of the Melville congregation from
June 25, 1875

Funds/Congregational Financial Records

Financial record book
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1928-1953
1936-1961
1893-1950
1927-1928
1959-1967
1875-1956

1963-1964

1939-1946
1954-1961
1945-1961

1975

1873-1950

SERIES 10: BROMLEY UNITED CHURCH (includes Barr’s Settlement Presbyterian Church [now

Bromley]), 1879-1965

1999.041L

1-
1-
1-
1-
1-
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1988.115L 6-1

1999.041L 1-8

MF#49-51

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Missionary Society minutes

United Church Women minutes

Sabbath/Sunday School Records
Sunday School minutes

Funds/Congregational Financial Records

Financial record book

1915-1937
1937-1947
1948-1958
1959-1961
1962-1965

1924-1965

1879-1946

SERIES 11: ZION UNITED CHURCH, DOUGLAS (also includes Zion Presbyterian Church, Douglas

Pastoral Charge), 1912-1975

1988.115L 4-7

1999.041L 21

1999.041L 2-3

MF#39-40
MF#43-44
MF44

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptism register

Marriage register

Burial register

Board and Committee Records
Official Board minutes
Congregational Meeting minutes

Woman's Groups Records
Woman's Missionary Society minutes

1912-1975
1962-1975
1943-1973

1943-1965
1945-1978

1928-1932
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SERIES 11: ZION UNITED CHURCH cont.
Woman's Groups Records (cont.)

1999.041L 2-4 Woman's Missionary Society minutes

2-5 Woman's Association minutes

2-6 WA Financial record book

2-7 United Church Women minutes

2-8 ---

Funds/Congregational Financial Records

1999.041L 3-1 Collection book

3-2 Financial record book

SERIES 12: LAKE DORE UNITED CHURCH, 1926-1936
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1988.115L 3-3 MF#28-29  Financial record book

FN1694.287
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1949-1955
1944-1956
1920-1961
1962-1974
1975-1989

1937-1973
1973-1990

1926-1936



