

Eganville Pastoral Charge (Ont.)				Page 1 of 4		
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date		
	SERIES 1: EGANVILLE METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Eganville, Locksley, and Lake Dore), 1911-					
<u>1922</u>			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records			
1988.115L	4-4	LCM-80	Baptisms Burials	1911-1922 1918-1921		
	4-5	LCM-80	Marriage register	1912-1917		
1988.115L	5-4	LCM-80	Membership Records Circuit register	1912-1920		
			Annual Reports			
1988.115L	3-4	MF#29	Annual reports	1919-1921		
SERIES 2: EGANVILLE METHODIST CHURCH, 1897-1929.						
1988.115L	1-3	MF#2-4	Board and Committee Records Official Board minutes	1897-1928		
1900.113L	2-4	MF#22	Congregational Meetings minutes	1923		
1988.115L	6-2	MF#51	Women's Groups Records Ladies Aid minutes (note: the Ladies Aid held a reunion meeting in 1929)	1918-1922, 1929		
1988.115L	3-2	MF#27-28	Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book	1917-1923		
1900.115L	3-2	WIF#21-20	Financial record book	1917-1923		
SERIES 3: ME	LVILLE P	<u>RESBYTERIAN</u>	N CHURCH, EGANVILLE, 1877-1922			
1988.115L	4-2	MF#35-36	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register	1896-1914		
1988.115L	1-1 3-7	MF#1 MF#32-33	Board and Committee Records Board of Managers minutes Building Committee minutes, 1877, and record of payments, 1916-1922	1893-1905 1877-1922		
1988.115L	3-9	MF#33-34	Legal/Property Records Building specifications	n.d.		
1988.115L	6-6		Sabbath/Sunday School Records Report on Religious Education, Eganville and Lake Dore Churches	1917		
SERIES 4: LAKE DORE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (also known as Point Church), 1897-1913						
1988.115L	2-3	MF#22	Board and Committee Records Congregational Meetings minutes	1897-1913		
SERIES 5: ZION PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, DOUGLAS, 1911-1923						
			Women's Groups Records			
1999.041L	1-1		Woman's Foreign Missionary Society minutes	1911-1915		
	1-2			1921-1923		

Eganville Past	Page 2 of 4						
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
			ARGE (includes Douglas Presbyterian Pastoral C	Charge, Douglas,			
Barr's, Bromley	<u>, Scotch I</u>	Bush, and Dacr	r <u>e), 1885-1965</u> Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records				
			(For baptisms, see 2-2 below)				
1988.115L	4-8 4-9	MF#40-41 MF41 to 43	Marriage register	1897-1938 1936-1962			
1988.115L	2-2	MF#19-22	Board and Committee Records Session minutes (also includes membership rolls and baptisms, 1886-1912)	1885-1956			
	1-7	MF#8-12	Session minutes (also includes membership records, 1889-1950)	1889-1965			
SERIES 7: GR	SERIES 7: GREENWOOD PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Greenwood Methodist Circuit [includes						
			g] Greenwood, Bethel Micksburg), 1894-1963	it [inoludes			
1988.115L	5-8	MF#47-49	Membership Records Circuit register	1922-1963			
			Board and Committee Records				
1999.044L	TR-1		Official Board minutes	1894-1963			
			HARGE (includes Eganville Presbyterian Pastora	l Charge,			
Eganville, Scot	ch Bush, l	Lake Dore, Loc	cksley, and Micksburg), 1893-1980				
1988.115L	4-1	MF#34-35	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptism register	1894-1960			
1300.1102	4-3	MF#36-38	Marriage register	1915-1956			
	4-6	MF#38-39		1925-1932,			
				1956-1960			
			Membership Records				
1988.115L	5-3	MF#44-45	Communion roll	1893-1940			
	6-9		Correspondence re: membership	1960-1966			
	5-6	MF#47		1961-1980			
			Board and Committee Records				
1988.115L	1-4	MF#4-6	Official Board minutes	1928-1963			
	1-5	MF#6		1968 Nov. 16			
			Annual Reports				
1988.115L	3-5	MF#29-31	Annual Reports	1940-1966			
	3-6	MF#32	'	1968			
SERIES 9: MELVILLE UNITED CHURCH, EGANVILLE (also includes Melville Presbyterian Church).							
1873-1968							
			Mamharshin Racards				

Membership Records Communion roll (also microfiche #29-31) Membership register

1941-1948 1960-1968

5-5 5-7

1988.115L

MF46 - 47

Eganville Pastoral Charge (Ont.)				Page 3 of 4		
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date		
SERIES 9: MELVILLE UNITED CHURCH cont.						
1988.115L	1-2	MF#1	Board and Committee Records Board of Trustees minutes Board of Stewards minutes	1928-1953 1936-1961		
	1-6 3-8 1-8 2-1	MF#6 - 8 MF#33 MF#12-14 MF#14-19	Session minutes Official Board minutes Board of Stewards minutes Congregational Meetings minutes (also	1893-1950 1927-1928 1959-1967 1875-1956		
	2-5	MF#22-23	includes membership rolls, 1875-1895) Congregational Meetings minutes	1963-1964		
1988.115L	6-4 6-5 6-3	MF#52-54 MF#54-57 MF#51- 52	Women's Groups Records Woman's Missionary Society minutes Woman's Association financial record book	1939-1946 1954-1961 1945-1961		
2012.115L	TR-1		Church Histories History of the Melville congregation from June 25, 1875	1975		
1988.115L	3-1	MF#23-27	Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book	1873-1950		
		JNITED CHUR	RCH (includes Barr's Settlement Presbyterian Ch	urch [now		
Bromley]), 1879 1999.041L	9 <u>-1965</u> 1-3		Women's Groups Records Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1915-1937		
	1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7		United Church Women minutes	1937-1947 1948-1958 1959-1961 1962-1965		
1988.115L	6-1	MF#49-51	Sabbath/Sunday School Records Sunday School minutes	1924-1965		
1999.041L	1-8		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book	1879-1946		
	SERIES 11: ZION UNITED CHURCH, DOUGLAS (also includes Zion Presbyterian Church, Douglas					
Pastoral Charge	4-7 5-1	MF#39-40 MF#43-44	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptism register Marriage register	1912-1975 1962-1975		
	5-2	MF44	Burial register	1943-1973		
1999.041L	2-1 2-2		Board and Committee Records Official Board minutes Congregational Meeting minutes	1943-1965 1945-1978		
1999.041L	2-3		Woman's Groups Records Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1928-1932		

Eganville Pastoral Charge (Ont.)				Page 4 of 4		
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date		
SERIES 11: ZION UNITED CHURCH cont.						
			Woman's Groups Records (cont.)			
1999.041L	2-4		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1949-1955		
	2-5		Woman's Association minutes	1944-1956		
	2-6		WA Financial record book	1920-1961		
	2-7		United Church Women minutes	1962-1974		
	2-8			1975-1989		
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records			
1999.041L	3-1		Collection book	1937-1973		
	3-2		Financial record book	1973-1990		
SERIES 12: LAKE DORE UNITED CHURCH, 1926-1936						
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records			
1988.115L	3-3	MF#28-29	Financial record book	1926-1936		

FN1694.287